Excelsior Community College: 2024/25 Semester 2 Timetable

Room timetable - Online Room 28
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web publisher

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am HOSP1102 (Customer Service ), | HOSP1102 (Customer Service );

HET1B; Gowie-Phillips, Marsha;C | HET1C; Gowie-Phillips, Marsha;C
09:00am R208; Online Room 28 R111; Online Room 28 MGMT4701 (Strategic Management )HET3HTM, HET3TEM

HET4HTM, HET4TEM; Gowie-Phillips, Marsha;ERS3; Online Room 28

09:00am
10:00am
10:00am HOSP1102 (Customer Service );

HET1C; Gowie-Phillips, Marsha;
11:00am CR111; Online Room 28
11:00am HOSP1102 (Customer Service );

HET1B; Gowie-Phillips, Marsha;C

12:00pm R208; Online Room 28
12:00pm
Ol:OOpm MGMT4701 (Strategic

Management ); HET3HTM

. HET3TEM;, HET4HTM, HET4TEM

Ol.OOpm Gowie-Phillips, Marsha;ER3
02:00pm Online Room 28
02:00pm
03:00pm
03:00pm
04:00pm
04:00pm
05:00pm
05:00pm HRMT4803 ((Practicum) HRM CAPCES1101 (Crafting Personal

Seminar); eBA4AHRM Entrepreneurial Strategy );eCRTA
OG:OOpm eWGBuUs4HR; Sterling, Romar; O | H1; Ashman, Althea; Online Room | HRMT4801 (Organizational

nline Room 28 28 Conflict and Negotiation );eBA4H
06:00pm RM; eWGBuUs4HR; Sawyers- FBEV1201 (Fundamental of

Haylett, Cynanie;Online Room 28 Baking); eHET1A; Scott, Karleen;
07:00pm| HOSP1102 (Customer Service ); Online Room 28
eHET1A; Thomas, Teonia; Online
07:00pm| Room 28 HRMT4801 (Organizational
Conflict and Negotiation );eBA4H
08;00pm RM; eWGBuUs4HR, Sawyers-
Haylett, Cynanie;Online Room 28

08:00pm
09:00pm
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